M BAKELS
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BAKELS CARROT CAKE FLAVOURED MUFFIN BATTER

OVERVIEW

A brown coloured Carrot Cake Muffin Batter with an even distribution of shredded carrots and has a sweet and spicy
aroma.

INTENDED USE/ABUSE:

* Ready to use Carrot Cake Muffin Batter. Requires freezing and thawing.

¢ Intended for all types of consumers.

* Damaged packaging can result in product contamination. Prevent exposure to air, or strong vapour to maintain
organoleptic and sensory properties of the product.

USAGE

Deposit and bake.

INGREDIENTS

Sucrose, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil [Canola/Sunflower (BHT) Seed], Shredded Carrots, Water, Whole Egg Powder,
Dextrose, Modified Maize Starch (E1422), Raising Agents (E500, E450i), Spices (Irradiated), Sodium Chloride, Colourant
(E150c, Glucose), Emulsifier (E481) and Thickeners (E466, E412, Maize Starch)
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PACKAGING
Code Size
38241 8 X 850 g

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kj)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated fat (g)
Mono-unsaturated fat (g)
Poly-unsaturated fat (g)
Ash (g)

Carbohydrates (g)

Total Dietary Fibre (g)

Sugars (g)
Sodium (mg)
STORAGE SHELF LIFE
Keep frozen for up to 6 180 days
months

CATEGORY

Muffin Mixes

Type

www.sbakels.co.za

Palletisation

Polypropylene tubes

Value
1,158.00
5.60
18.80
1.60
11.00
6.00
1.00
17.00
0.80
0.00
328.30

% 8

TYPE ALLERGENS

Frozen Batter Wheat (Gluten), Egg

¥

INGREDIENT FEATURES

Halaal and Kosher certified


https://www.sbakels.co.za/product-category/muffin-mixes/
https://www.sbakels.co.za/products/?dietary[]=3807

