



BAKELS CARROT CAKE FLAVOURED MUFFIN BATTER

OVERVIEW

A brown coloured Carrot Cake Muffin Batter with an even distribution of shredded carrots and has a sweet and spicy aroma.

INTENDED USE/ABUSE:

- Ready to use Carrot Cake Muffin Batter. Requires freezing and thawing.
- Intended for all types of consumers.
- Damaged packaging can result in product contamination. Prevent exposure to air, or strong vapour to maintain organoleptic and sensory properties of the product.

USAGE

Deposit and bake.

INGREDIENTS

Sucrose, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil [Canola/Sunflower (BHT) Seed], Shredded Carrots, Water, Whole Egg Powder, Dextrose, Modified Maize Starch (E1422), Raising Agents (E500, E450i), Spices (Irradiated), Sodium Chloride, Colourant (E150c, Glucose), Emulsifier (E481) and Thickeners (E466, E412, Maize Starch)



PACKAGING

CodeSizeTypePalletisation382418 X 850 gPolypropylene tubes

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (kj)	1,158.00
Protein (g)	5.60
Total Fat (g)	18.80
Saturated fat (g)	1.60
Mono-unsaturated fat (g)	11.00
Poly-unsaturated fat (g)	6.00
Ash (g)	1.00
Carbohydrates (g)	17.00
Total Dietary Fibre (g)	0.80
Sugars (g)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	328.30



STORAGE

Keep frozen for up to 6 months



SHELF LIFE

180 days



Frozen Batter



ALLERGENS

Wheat (Gluten), Egg



Muffin Mixes



Halaal and Kosher certified